[bookmark: _Toc24026914] 



[image: A group of people on a beach

Description automatically generated]




Number, dia, luna, aña, hasi aña


Table of Contents
PAPIAMENTU	3
1.1.4.1	Number 20-2000: Ehersisio	4
Ehersisio 1: Number 20-2000 (digital)	4
Ehersisio 2: Skirbi e number (prent)	5
Ehersisio 3: Skirbi e palabra (prent)	6
1.1.4.2	Number 20-2000: Kontestanan pa ehersisio	7
Ehersisio 2: Skirbi e number (prent)	7
Ehersisio 3: Skirbi e palabra (prent)	8
NEDERLANDS	9
1.1.4.1	De cijfers 20-2000: Oefeningen	10
Oefening 1: Cijfers 20-2000 (Digitaal)	10
Oefening 2: Schrijf het nummer (print)	11
Oefening 3: Schrijt de naam (print)	12
1.1.4.2	De cijfers 20-2000: Antwoorden voor de oefeningen	13
Oefening 2: Schrijf het nummer (print)	13
Oefening 3: Schrijf de naam (print)	14
ENGLISH	15
1.1.4.1	Numbers 20-2000: Exercises	16
Exercise 1: Numbers 20-2000 (digital)	16
Exercise 2: Write the number (print)	17
Exercise 3: Write the name (print)	18
1.1.4.2	Numbers 20-2000: Answers to the exercises	19
Exercise 2: Write the number (print)	19
Exercise 3: Write the name (print)	20
ESPAÑOL	21
1.1.4.1	Los números 20-2000: Ejercicios	22
Ejercicio 1: Los números 20-2000 (digital)	22
Ejercicio 2: Escribe el número (imprimir)	23
Ejercicio 3: Escribe el nombre (imprimir)	24
1.1.4.2	Respuestas para los ejercicios	25
Ejercicio 2: Escribe el número (imprimir)	25
Ejercicio 3: Escribe el nombre (imprimir)	26

1.1.4 Number 20-2000, Cijfers 20-2000, Numbers 20-2000, Los números 20-2000 


Page 2 of 2















[bookmark: _Toc41575000][bookmark: _Toc54524216]PAPIAMENTU





1.1.4.1 [bookmark: _Toc41296491][bookmark: _Toc54524217]Number 20-2000: Ehersisio 

[bookmark: _Toc54524218][bookmark: _Toc41296492]Ehersisio 1: Number 20-2000 (digital) 


	Herment
	Link https://www.cram.com/flashcards/papiamentu-numbers-20-2000-11053148




	Flashcard I 
	








[bookmark: _Toc54524219]Ehersisio 2: Skirbi e number (prent)

Skirbi e number korekto pa kada ehempel.


	bintiseis
	
	shentishete
	

	kuarenta
	
	sesentinuebe
	

	trintishete
	
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	

	ochentitres
	
	dosshendiesdos
	

	setentikuater
	
	sinkuentisinku
	

	tresshensinkuenta
	
	kuatershentrintiocho
	

	mil ochoshentiocho
	
	dos mil dies
	






[bookmark: _Toc54524220]Ehersisio 3: Skirbi e palabra (prent)

Skirbi e palabra pa kada number.


	66
	
	52
	

	47
	
	476
	

	2020
	
	1654
	

	78
	
	1997
	

	1392
	
	223
	

	33
	
	88
	

	759
	
	175
	




Lo tin mas práktika ku e numbernan aki den e sekshon di aña i fecha.



1.1.4.2 [bookmark: _Toc25692985][bookmark: _Toc41296483][bookmark: _Toc54524221][bookmark: _Toc25692986][bookmark: _Toc41296484]Number 20-2000: Kontestanan pa ehersisio
	
[bookmark: _Toc54524222]Ehersisio 2: Skirbi e number (prent)
Kontestanan




	bintiseis
	26
	shentishete
	107

	kuarenta
	40
	sesentinuebe
	69

	trintishete
	37
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	1999

	ochentitres
	83
	dosshendiesdos
	212

	setentikuater
	74
	sinkuentisinku
	55

	tresshensinkuenta
	350
	kuatershentrintiocho
	438

	mil ochoshentiocho
	1808
	dos mil dies
	2002







[bookmark: _Toc54524223]Ehersisio 3: Skirbi e palabra (prent)
Kontestanan



	66
	sesentiseis
	52
	sinkuentidos

	47
	kuarentishete
	476
	kuatershensetentiseis

	2020
	dos mil binti
	1654
	mil seisshensinkuentikuater

	78
	setentiocho
	1997
	mil nobeshennobentishete

	1392
	mil tresshennobentidos
	223
	dosshenbintitres

	33
	trintitres
	88
	ochentiocho

	759
	sheteshensinkuentinuebe
	175
	shensetentisinku






Papiamentu: 1.1.4 Number 20-2000




















[bookmark: _Toc41296550][bookmark: _Toc54524224]NEDERLANDS


1.1.4.1 [bookmark: _Toc41296576][bookmark: _Toc54524225]De cijfers 20-2000: Oefeningen
[bookmark: _Toc41296571][bookmark: _Toc54524226]	Oefening 1: Cijfers 20-2000 (Digitaal)


	Herment
	Link https://www.cram.com/flashcards/papiamentu-numbers-20-2000-11053148




	Flashcard I 
	







[bookmark: _Toc54524227]Oefening 2: Schrijf het nummer (print)

Skirbi e number korekto pa kada ehempel.
(Schrijf het aantal aangegeven en zeg het woord hardop.)



	bintiseis
	
	shentishete
	

	kuarenta
	
	sesentinuebe
	

	trintishete
	
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	

	ochentitres
	
	dosshendiesdos
	

	setentikuater
	
	sinkuentisinku
	

	tresshensinkuenta
	
	kuatershentrintiocho
	

	mil ochoshentiocho
	
	dos mil dies
	





[bookmark: _Toc54524228]Oefening 3: Schrijt de naam (print)

Skirbi e palabra pa kada number.
(Noteer de naam van elk nummer.)



	66
	
	52
	

	47
	
	476
	

	2020
	
	1654
	

	78
	
	1997
	

	1392
	
	223
	

	33
	
	88
	

	759
	
	175
	




   Er zal meer worden geoefend met deze cijfers
in het gedeelte over jaren en datums.


1.1.4.2 [bookmark: _Toc54524229]De cijfers 20-2000: Antwoorden voor de oefeningen


[bookmark: _Toc54524230]Oefening 2: Schrijf het nummer (print)
Antwoorden



	bintiseis
	26
	shentishete
	107

	kuarenta
	40
	sesentinuebe
	69

	trintishete
	37
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	1999

	ochentitres
	83
	dosshendiesdos
	212

	setentikuater
	74
	sinkuentisinku
	55

	tresshensinkuenta
	350
	kuatershentrintiocho
	438

	mil ochoshentiocho
	1808
	dos mil dies
	2002







[bookmark: _Toc54524231]Oefening 3: Schrijf de naam (print)
Antwoorden



	66
	sesentiseis
	52
	sinkuentidos

	47
	kuarentishete
	476
	kuatershensetentiseis

	2020
	dos mil binti
	1654
	mil seisshensinkuentikuater

	78
	setentiocho
	1997
	mil nobeshennobentishete

	1392
	mil tresshennobentidos
	223
	dosshenbintitres

	33
	trintitres
	88
	ochentiocho

	759
	sheteshensinkuentinuebe
	175
	shensetentisinku





Nederlands: 1.1.4: Cijfers 20-2000


















[bookmark: _Toc54524232]ENGLISH




1.1.4.1 [bookmark: _Toc54524233]Numbers 20-2000: Exercises

[bookmark: _Toc54524234]Exercise 1: Numbers 20-2000 (digital) 


	Herment
	Link  https://www.cram.com/flashcards/papiamentu-numbers-20-2000-11053148



	Flashcard I 
	







[bookmark: _Toc54524235]Exercise 2: Write the number (print)

Skirbi e number korekto pa kada ehempel.
(Write the correct number for each example.)



	bintiseis
	
	shentishete
	

	kuarenta
	
	sesentinuebe
	

	trintishete
	
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	

	ochentitres
	
	dosshendiesdos
	

	setentikuater
	
	sinkuentisinku
	

	tresshensinkuenta
	
	kuatershentrintiocho
	

	mil ochoshentiocho
	
	dos mil dies
	







[bookmark: _Toc54524236]Exercise 3: Write the name (print)

Skirbi e palabra pa kada number.
(Write the Word for each number.)



	66
	
	52
	

	47
	
	476
	

	2020
	
	1654
	

	78
	
	1997
	

	1392
	
	223
	

	33
	
	88
	

	759
	
	175
	





There will be more practice with these numbers in the section 
on years and dates.



1.1.4.2 [bookmark: _Toc54524237]Numbers 20-2000: Answers to the exercises

[bookmark: _Toc54524238]Exercise 2: Write the number (print)
Answers


	bintiseis
	26
	shentishete
	107

	kuarenta
	40
	sesentinuebe
	69

	trintishete
	37
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	1999

	ochentitres
	83
	dosshendiesdos
	212

	setentikuater
	74
	sinkuentisinku
	55

	tresshensinkuenta
	350
	kuatershentrintiocho
	438

	mil ochoshentiocho
	1808
	dos mil dies
	2002







[bookmark: _Toc54524239]Exercise 3: Write the name (print)
Answers



	66
	sesentiseis
	52
	sinkuentidos

	47
	kuarentishete
	476
	kuatershensetentiseis

	2020
	dos mil binti
	1654
	mil seisshensinkuentikuater

	78
	setentiocho
	1997
	mil nobeshennobentishete

	1392
	mil tresshennobentidos
	223
	dosshenbintitres

	33
	trintitres
	88
	ochentiocho

	759
	sheteshensinkuentinuebe
	175
	shensetentisinku




English 1.1.4: Numbers 20-2000

















[bookmark: _Toc41575216][bookmark: _Toc54524240]ESPAÑOL
[bookmark: _Toc41575217]

1.1.4.1 [bookmark: _Toc54524241]Los números 20-2000: Ejercicios

[bookmark: _Toc54524242]Ejercicio 1: Los números 20-2000 (digital) 


	Herment
	Link   https://www.cram.com/flashcards/papiamentu-numbers-20-2000-11053148



	Flashcard I 
	


Español 1.1.4: Los números 20-2000



[bookmark: _Toc54524243]Ejercicio 2: Escribe el número (imprimir)

Skirbi e number korekto pa kada ehempel.
(Escribe el número correcto para cada ejemplo.)


	bintiseis
	
	shentishete
	

	kuarenta
	
	sesentinuebe
	

	trintishete
	
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	

	ochentitres
	
	dosshendiesdos
	

	setentikuater
	
	sinkuentisinku
	

	tresshensinkuenta
	
	kuatershentrintiocho
	

	mil ochoshentiocho
	
	dos mil dies
	




      	



[bookmark: _Toc54524244]Ejercicio 3: Escribe el nombre (imprimir)

Skirbi e palabra pa kada number.
(Escribe la palabra para cada número.)



	66
	
	52
	

	47
	
	476
	

	2020
	
	1654
	

	78
	
	1997
	

	1392
	
	223
	

	33
	
	88
	

	759
	
	175
	





Habrá más práctica con estos números en la sección de años y fechas.  

1.1.4.2 [bookmark: _Toc54524245]Respuestas para los ejercicios

[bookmark: _Toc54524246]Ejercicio 2: Escribe el número (imprimir)
Respuestas


	bintiseis
	26
	shentishete
	107

	kuarenta
	40
	sesentinuebe
	69

	trintishete
	37
	mil nuebeshennobentinuebe
	1999

	ochentitres
	83
	dosshendiesdos
	212

	setentikuater
	74
	sinkuentisinku
	55

	tresshensinkuenta
	350
	kuatershentrintiocho
	438

	mil ochoshentiocho
	1808
	dos mil dies
	2002







[bookmark: _Toc54524247]Ejercicio 3: Escribe el nombre (imprimir)
Respuestas


	66
	sesentiseis
	52
	sinkuentidos

	47
	kuarentishete
	476
	kuatershensetentiseis

	2020
	dos mil binti
	1654
	mil seisshensinkuentikuater

	78
	setentiocho
	1997
	mil nobeshennobentishete

	1392
	mil tresshennobentidos
	223
	dosshenbintitres

	33
	trintitres
	88
	ochentiocho

	759
	sheteshensinkuentinuebe
	175
	shensetentisinku
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